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SEPTEMBER 2020  Publication Date 

Audit (1)  Tuesday 15 September 2020 18:00 Tues 8 Sept 

Search and Governance (1) Wednesday 16 September 2020 19:00 Wed 9 Sept 

Corporation (Special Meeting) Friday 25 September 2020 tbd Thurs 17 Sept  

Corporation (1) Wednesday 30 September 2020  18:00 Wed 23 Sept 

Half Term:  w/c 26 October 2020 

NOVEMBER 2020 

Audit (2) Tuesday 10 November 2020 18:00 Tues 3 Nov 

Finance and General Purposes (1) Tuesday 24 November 2020 18:00 Tues 17 Nov 

Students, Curriculum and Quality (1) Tuesday 17 November 2020 18:00 Tues 10 Nov 

DECEMBER 2020 

Corporation (2) Monday 14 December 2020 16:00 Mon 7 Dec 

Corporation/Staff Function Monday 14 December 2020 19:00  

JANUARY 2021 

Remuneration Tuesday 19 January 2021 18:00 Tues 12 Jan 

Audit Committee (additional) Wednesday 20 January 2021 18:00 Wed 13 Jan 

Finance and General Purposes 
Committee (additional) 

Thursday 21 January 2021 18:00 Thurs 14 Jan 

Corporation (additional)  Tuesday 26 January 2021 18:00 Tues 19 Jan  

Corporation Strategic Planning  
Away Day (3) 

Friday 29 January 2021 09:00 - 
17:00 

Thurs 21 Jan 

Half Term:  w/c 15 February 2021 

MARCH 2021 

Audit (3) Tuesday 9 March 2021 18:00 Tues 2 Mar 

Search and Governance (2) Wednesday 10 March 2021 19:00 Wed 3 Mar 

Students, Curriculum and Quality (2) Tuesday 16 March 2021 18:00 Tues 9 Mar 

Finance and General Purposes (2) Wednesday 17 March 2021 18:00 Wed 10 Mar 

Corporation (4) Wednesday 31 March 2021 18:00 Wed 24 Mar 

Easter: w/c 5 and w/c 12 April 2021 

May 2021 

Search and Governance (3) Tuesday 25 May 2021 18:00 Tues 18 May 

 

Corporation/Staff Function Tuesday 25 May 2021 19:30  

Half Term:  w/c 31 May 2021 

JUNE 2021 

Audit (4) Tuesday 8 June 2021 18:00 Tues 1 June 

Students, Curriculum and Quality (3) Tuesday 15 June 2021 18:00 Tues 8 June 

Finance and General Purposes (3) Wednesday 16 June 2021 18:00 Wed 9 June 

Corporation (5) Wednesday 30 June 2021  18:00 Wed 23 June 

 

Corporation and Committee Meeting Dates  
September 2020 – June 2021    


